Possible Training budget for 2012

Training - Instructor Fees, Education
Training equipment
ACLS
CPR recert for department
ClinCon or EMS Expo - 4 personnel
Misc class
Misc. Training/Books

Total Training

1500.00
3,500
1200.00
2,400
2000.00

700

16100.00

11300.00

PDA STAT MANIKIN. Outlay equipment

$9174.9012 Pulse Points

Advanced IV arm

Bilateral Tension Pneumothorax

Oral and nasal intubation

Tongue edema & laryngospasm

Crichothyrotomy

4 lead ECG monitoring and defib

CPR

Upper teeth break out

Inflation of pulses and pneumothorax

Bilateral chest tube insertion with simulated fluid discharge

IM injection site on deltoid

Left and right lungs and stomach that distends

All of these Manual STAT features, plus:
PalmPilot OS Program
110 volts a/c power cord
Instructor controls scenario from PalmPilot
No external air compressor
Heart and lung sounds selection
Blood pressure variable in left arm
Drug list from AHA
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By simply stepping back away from the manikin and selecting a menu driven scenario from the included

PalmPilot







